REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Versatile Configurations available in 2ft, 4ft, and 8ft
lengths with ceiling, wall, or suspension mounting options,
including compatibility with continuous runs.
•	 Features a curved profile frosted acrylic lens for impact
resistance and a .040” pre-painted white aluminum
housing.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
OPTIONS
CONSTRUCTION
A Sleek .040” aluminum pre-painted white housing body for rigidity,
durability, and ease of installation. Designed to achieve maximum
performance and improved aesthetics. Power access plate mounted on
back of fixture for easy access to wiring in addition to various knockouts
along back of fixture. Product proudly assembled in the United States of
America.
ELECTRICAL
Class 2 LED light engine for high efficacy and long life. Calculated L70 >
100,000 hrs  and L90 > 54,000hrs. LED Lumen Maintenance Estimates
based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient. Power
Factor > 0.90. Standard 120-277 Vac 0-10V dimmable (10%-100%)
with optional 1%, DALI Ready & Bi-Level options available. Optional
emergency battery backups available to meet critical life safety lighting
requirements.
INSTALLATION
Designed for a variety of wrap solutions including ceiling, wall and
suspension mounting. Knockouts located on back and each end of
fixture for electrical access.
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty Standard; 10 Year Warranty Optional (Terms and
Conditions apply).
OPTICS
High transmission extruded impact resistant PMMA frosted acrylic
lens for durability and LED glare reduction.
CONTROLS
Factory installed Advanced sensor options available to maximize
energy savings. Sensors are installed integral to the fixture body.
Please see more information below on Pages 3 & 4. Inquire with
manufacturer for additional controls options, including customer
supplied items.
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed to US and Canadian safety standards. Suitable for damp
locations. BAA Compliant. Title 24 Compliant with sensor option;
see local ordinance for qualification information. DLC (DesignLights
Consortium) Standard Qualified. Please refer to the DLC Qualified
Products List at www. Designlights.org/QPL to confirm specific
product qualifications.
CURVED WRAP
SQ
TITLE
24
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Office •	 Hospitals •	 Education
•	 Hallways •	 Multipurpose •	 Work Station Task Lighting
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
REV: 04/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: SQ4-4L-U-40-EM10-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
SQ2 2’
Curved Wrap
SQ4 4’
Curved Wrap
SQ8 8’
Curved Wrap
LUMENS
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
2L 2,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
8L 8,000 lm
12L 12,000 m
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
ALT DRIVERS
BLANK None
SR  Sensor-Ready Driver
BLD 13 Bi-Level Dimming Driver
DIM1 1% Dimming Driver
DR DALI Ready Driver
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 5W Battery Backup
EM5/HE ² 5W Battery Backup
EM7 7W Battery Backup
EM7/HE ² 7W Battery Backup
EM10 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE ² 10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD ² 10W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM12 12W Battery Backup
CORD
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;6,10,15)
(y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
CONTROLS OPTIONS
ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FIOS 4 On/Off Occupancy Sensor NURO 4,5 NUROAir Integrated Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
USBD 4 Allows the end user to manually select the
unoccupied dimming level and adjust the high-
end trim if desired.
NURO/MWS 4,5,14 NUROAir Integrated Microwave Groupable Sensor
ESMC 4,5 EasySense Grouping Sensor
5S/CU/CL 4 Enlighted 5E Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
BDxx 4 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30) 5S/CU/IOT 4 Enlighted 5E Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
VDO 4,6 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight & Occupancy)
VRF 4,6 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
AWNR 4 Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only
AWNS 4,6 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 1 10 Year
STEP DOWN
SD480 10,12 480V Step Down Transformer
SD347 10,12 347V Step Down Transformer
WIRING
RW/3W 3 3 wire raceway wiring harness for
continuous wiring through fixtures
(non-dim function)
RW/5W 3 5 wire raceway wiring harness for
continuous wiring through fixtures
MOUNTING